Grant Number
2R25HL108842-11A1
1IR01EB037129-01
1R01AGO087121-01A1
2RO1HL148333-06A1
1R01GM153714-01A1
2R35GM136312-06
1R01DK141495-01
1R35GM157077-01
1R25DK141426-01
1R01EB036493-01
1R01CA292946-01A1
1RO1EB035618-01A1
1R43MH139259-01
1IR01CA289045-01A1
1R01CA291806-01A1
1R34DA061925-01
1ROINS141983-01
1R01DC022763-01
1R01DE034695-01
1R01CA291986-01A1
1R01CA299955-01
1RO1THL169893-01A1
1T32EB035504-01A1
4R37CA237421-06
1R21HD116166-01A1
1RO1AI184463-01A1
1T32HD114564-01A1
1R41MH141906-01
T7254786-01-00
D8854917-01-00
1R25NR021382-01
1R01AI194902-01
1R01AG092459-01
1ROINS140063-01A1
1ROIMH134803-01A1
2U0INS108042-06A1
1RO1HDI115566-01A1
1R2INS141081-01A1
1ROINS141351-01A1

Date of
Notice

1/3
1/7
1/7
1/8
1/16
1/16
1/18
2/1
2/1
2/1
2/3
2/4
3/1
3/1
3/10
3/15
4/1
4/1
4/9
4/9
5/1
51
5/1
5/1
5/2
5/12
5/19
6/1
7/1
71
7/22
7/23
8/1
8/1
8/1
8/1
8/1
8/1
8/1

Grantee
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan

Grant
Amount

$187,942
$543,959
$1,059,015
$775,521
$343,203
$438,672
$502,233
$380,495
$108,000
$545,630
$568,151
$432,749
$449,228
$500,719
$458,698
$283,968
$567,704
$650,820
$476,287
$509,246
$627,422
$691,124
$184,010
$336,696
$211,935
$721,728
$141,288
$233,825
$340,000
$411,391
$213,862
$3,110,884
$640,067
$460,643
$1,988,947
$683,855
$697,256
$429,000
$531,478

Title
Heart and Vascular Diseases Research
Aging Research
Aging Research
Blood Diseases and Resources Research
Pharmacology, Physiology, and Biological Chemistry Research
Pharmacology, Physiology, and Biological Chemistry Research
Diabetes, Endocrinology and Metabolic Research
Pharmacology, Physiology, and Biological Chemistry Research
Diabetes, Endocrinology and Metabolic Research
nvasive and Long-lived CNS Delivery of Treg-inducing Cytokine Depots
Cancer Detection and Diagnosis Research
Silent Functional MRI Using Looping Star
Mental Health Research Grants
Cancer Biology Research
Cancer Biology Research
Drug Abuse and Addiction Research Programs
Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders
ological Research Related to Deafness and Communicative Disorders
Oral Diseases and Disorders Research
Cancer Biology Research
Cancer Treatment Research
Heart and Vascular Diseases Research
Michigan Translational Imaging Program M-TIP
Cancer Treatment Research
Research for Mothers and Children
Allergy, Immunology, and Transplantation Research
Research for Mothers and Children
Mental Health Research Grants
T72 - Pediatric Pulmonary Centers
\cademic Administrative Units in General Pediatrid and Public Health Den
Nursing Research
Allergy Immunology and Transplantation Research
Aging Research
Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders
Mental Health Research Grants
Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders
Research for Mothers and Children
Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders
Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders



2R25CA203651-06
1R01DC022921-01
1R03AG095395-01
1UO1EB036955-01
1IROINS143722-01
1IR01AG093721-01
1R35GM159848-01
IROICA298159-01A1
2ROINS116008-06
1R35GM156229-01
1R21NS145442-01
2T32AG027708-16
1DP2EB039104-01
2D43TW009883-11
2UG1CA242632-06
1R35GM158062-01
1R21HD117004-01A1
IR21HL181317-01

8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11

University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan
University of Michigan

$278,640
$668,583
$156,000
$536,496
$357,191
$1,962,702
$2,011,480
$2,820,337
$612,618
$388,701
$415,249
$162,093
$1,246,213
$223,880
$1,449,424
$620,934
$429,000
$429,000

Cancer Research Manpower
lological Research Related to Deafness and Communicative Disorders
Aging Research

Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders
Aging Research
Pharmacology Physiology and Biological Chemistry Research
Cancer Treatment Research
Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders
Pharmacology Physiology and Biological Chemistry Research
Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders
Aging Research

Senior International Fellowship Awards Program
Cancer Control
Pharmacology Physiology and Biological Chemistry Research
Research for Mothers and Children
Lung Diseases Research



