Grant Number	Date of Notice	Grantee	Grant Amount	Title
2R25HL108842-11A1	1/3	University of Michigan	\$187,942	Heart and Vascular Diseases Research
1R01EB037129-01	1/7	University of Michigan	\$543,959	Aging Research
1R01AG087121-01A1	1/7	University of Michigan	\$1,059,015	Aging Research
2R01HL148333-06A1	1/8	University of Michigan	\$775,521	Blood Diseases and Resources Research
1R01GM153714-01A1	1/16	University of Michigan	\$343,203	Pharmacology, Physiology, and Biological Chemistry Research
2R35GM136312-06	1/16	University of Michigan	\$438,672	Pharmacology, Physiology, and Biological Chemistry Research
1R01DK141495-01	1/18	University of Michigan	\$502,233	Diabetes, Endocrinology and Metabolic Research
1R35GM157077-01	2/1	University of Michigan	\$380,495	Pharmacology, Physiology, and Biological Chemistry Research
1R25DK141426-01	2/1	University of Michigan	\$108,000	Diabetes, Endocrinology and Metabolic Research
1R01EB036493-01	2/1	University of Michigan	\$545,630	nvasive and Long-lived CNS Delivery of Treg-inducing Cytokine Depots
1R01CA292946-01A1	2/3	University of Michigan	\$568,151	Cancer Detection and Diagnosis Research
1R01EB035618-01A1	2/4	University of Michigan	\$432,749	Silent Functional MRI Using Looping Star
1R43MH139259-01	3/1	University of Michigan	\$449,228	Mental Health Research Grants
1R01CA289045-01A1	3/1	University of Michigan	\$500,719	Cancer Biology Research
1R01CA291806-01A1	3/10	University of Michigan	\$458,698	Cancer Biology Research
1R34DA061925-01	3/15	University of Michigan	\$283,968	Drug Abuse and Addiction Research Programs
1R01NS141983-01	4/1	University of Michigan	\$567,704	Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders
1R01DC022763-01	4/1	University of Michigan	\$650,820	ological Research Related to Deafness and Communicative Disorders
1R01DE034695-01	4/9	University of Michigan	\$476,287	Oral Diseases and Disorders Research
1R01CA291986-01A1	4/9	University of Michigan	\$509,246	Cancer Biology Research
1R01CA299955-01	5/1	University of Michigan	\$627,422	Cancer Treatment Research
1R01HL169893-01A1	5/1	University of Michigan	\$691,124	Heart and Vascular Diseases Research
1T32EB035504-01A1	5/1	University of Michigan	\$184,010	Michigan Translational Imaging Program M-TIP
4R37CA237421-06	5/1	University of Michigan	\$336,696	Cancer Treatment Research
1R21HD116166-01A1	5/2	University of Michigan	\$211,935	Research for Mothers and Children
1R01AI184463-01A1	5/12	University of Michigan	\$721,728	Allergy, Immunology, and Transplantation Research
1T32HD114564-01A1	5/19	University of Michigan	\$141,288	Research for Mothers and Children
1R41MH141906-01	6/1	University of Michigan	\$233,825	Mental Health Research Grants
T7254786-01-00	7/1	University of Michigan	\$340,000	T72 - Pediatric Pulmonary Centers
D8854917-01-00	7/1	University of Michigan	\$411,391	Academic Administrative Units in General Pediatrid and Public Health Den
1R25NR021382-01	7/22	University of Michigan	\$213,862	Nursing Research
1R01AI194902-01	7/23	University of Michigan	\$3,110,884	Allergy Immunology and Transplantation Research
1R01AG092459-01	8/1	University of Michigan	\$640,067	Aging Research
1R01NS140063-01A1	8/1	University of Michigan	\$460,643	Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders
1R01MH134803-01A1	8/1	University of Michigan	\$1,988,947	Mental Health Research Grants
2U01NS108042-06A1	8/1	University of Michigan	\$683,855	Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders
1R01HD115566-01A1	8/1	University of Michigan	\$697,256	Research for Mothers and Children
1R21NS141081-01A1	8/1	University of Michigan	\$429,000	Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders
1R01NS141351-01A1	8/1	University of Michigan	\$531,478	Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders

2R25CA203651-06	8/11	University of Michigan	\$278,640	Cancer Research Manpower
1R01DC022921-01	8/11	University of Michigan	\$668,583	ological Research Related to Deafness and Communicative Disorders
1R03AG095395-01	8/11	University of Michigan	\$156,000	Aging Research
1U01EB036955-01	8/11	University of Michigan	\$536,496	
1R01NS143722-01	8/11	University of Michigan	\$357,191	Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders
1R01AG093721-01	8/11	University of Michigan	\$1,962,702	Aging Research
1R35GM159848-01	8/11	University of Michigan	\$2,011,480	Pharmacology Physiology and Biological Chemistry Research
1R01CA298159-01A1	8/11	University of Michigan	\$2,820,337	Cancer Treatment Research
2R01NS116008-06	8/11	University of Michigan	\$612,618	Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders
1R35GM156229-01	8/11	University of Michigan	\$388,701	Pharmacology Physiology and Biological Chemistry Research
1R21NS145442-01	8/11	University of Michigan	\$415,249	Clinical Research Related to Neurological Disorders
2T32AG027708-16	8/11	University of Michigan	\$162,093	Aging Research
1DP2EB039104-01	8/11	University of Michigan	\$1,246,213	
2D43TW009883-11	8/11	University of Michigan	\$223,880	Senior International Fellowship Awards Program
2UG1CA242632-06	8/11	University of Michigan	\$1,449,424	Cancer Control
1R35GM158062-01	8/11	University of Michigan	\$620,934	Pharmacology Physiology and Biological Chemistry Research
1R21HD117004-01A1	8/11	University of Michigan	\$429,000	Research for Mothers and Children
1R21HL181317-01	8/11	University of Michigan	\$429,000	Lung Diseases Research